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Men / 8 / 11 Yrs
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zac Myers813
LaFleur's Tampa

12.950 14.350 11.60012.750 12.60013.050 77.300
1T 1 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Patrick Bryan810
Gulf Coast

12.650 12.000 11.80011.950 11.90012.700 73.000
3 7 7 1 2 5 2 

2 

Jason George816
Sun Country

12.000 12.950 11.20012.500 11.80012.200 72.650
8T 3 2 8 3 6T 3 

3 

Luke Lange812
LaFleur's Tampa

12.950 12.050 11.35012.150 12.10011.950 72.550
1T 5T 5T 7 6 3 4 

4 

Jorge Quiala817
Top Contenders

12.150 11.500 11.50012.450 12.85011.750 72.200
7 11 3 4T 7 1 5 

5 

Alexander Bates804
EVO Gymnastics

12.500 13.050 10.20012.150 11.45012.000 71.350
5 2 5T 16 5 12 6 

6 

Sammy Holland805
EVO Gymnastics

11.850 12.100 10.50011.800 12.00012.150 70.400
13 4 8T 14 4 4 7 

7 

Ian Harris808
Flying High - NC

12.550 11.650 11.50011.800 11.60010.600 69.700
4 9 8T 4T 12 9 8 

8 

Ricky Perez807
FGTC

12.250 11.800 10.35011.500 11.80011.450 69.150
6 8 13 15 8 6T 9 

9 

Ade Simmons802
Armory

11.950 11.550 11.45011.650 10.40011.250 68.250
10T 10 10T 6 11 14 10 

10 

Trace Hartsell809
Flying High - NC

11.600 10.750 11.15011.450 11.75010.400 67.100
14 12 14 9 14 8 11 

11 

Jojo Thomas803
Armory

11.150 12.050 10.80010.700 11.55010.550 66.800
15 5T 16 12 13 10T 12 

12 

Roman Marshall811
Gulf Coast

12.000 10.000 11.55012.250 10.9009.850 66.550
8T 14 4 3 15 13 13 

13 

William Herman801
Armory

11.900 8.750 10.85011.650 11.55011.350 66.050
12 16 10T 11 9 10T 14 

14 

Andon Karr814
Palmetto Gymnastics

10.750 9.900 11.05011.400 10.30011.300 64.700
16 15 15 10 10 15T 15 

15 

Louis Leblanc-Simard806
EVO Gymnastics

11.950 10.650 10.65011.600 10.3008.600 63.750
10T 13 12 13 16 15T 16 

16 

Hunter Simpson815
South Florida

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Men / 8 / 12 Yrs A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Adkins844
Sun Country

13.100 13.350 12.65012.450 12.50011.950 76.000
1 3 2T 1 5 1 1 

1 

David Alii839
Premier Athletics

13.000 13.850 12.05013.100 11.80011.700 75.500
2 1 1 2T 7 7 2 

2 

David Allen827
Harpeth

12.900 13.100 12.05012.300 12.25012.400 75.000
3 4 6 2T 1 2 3 

3 

Felipe Junqueira820
EVO Gymnastics

11.400 13.050 11.55012.400 11.85012.150 72.400
12 5 4T 4 2 6 4 

4 

Jake Prabhakaran832
LaFleur's Tampa

11.050 13.650 11.05012.450 12.15012.000 72.350
15 2 2T 10T 3T 3 5 

5 

Reese Staley842
Salem

11.800 12.250 11.45012.400 10.95012.000 70.850
7T 7 4T 5 3T 13 6 

6 

Donald Gray847
Trousdell

12.050 12.700 10.85012.200 11.45011.500 70.750
5 6 7 12T 8 11 7 

7 

KJ Myrthil818
A.S.G.

11.850 11.050 11.10012.050 11.50011.800 69.350
6 10 8 8T 6 10 8 

8 

Cade Buchanan828
Harpeth

12.150 12.000 11.20011.250 11.15010.750 68.500
4 8 13 7 12 12 9 

9 

Pete Fedkiv850
Zenith

11.550 10.800 11.10011.900 12.05010.850 68.250
11 12 9 8T 11 4 10 

10 

Matthew Thomas831
High Point

11.600 10.100 10.65011.800 12.00010.700 66.850
10 14 10T 14 13 5 11 

11 

Mateo Fuentes-Quiroz851
Zenith

11.800 10.000 10.60011.800 11.60010.900 66.700
7T 15 10T 15T 10 8 12 

12 

Carlos Peralta834
Newnan Gymnastics

11.650 10.400 11.25010.000 11.55010.500 65.350
9 13 17 6 14 9 13 

13 

Ben Celestin824
GGA - Suwanee

10.700 10.950 10.85011.450 10.8009.850 64.600
16 11 12 12T 16 14 14 

14 

Braden Mann833
MS Rebounders

11.150 7.050 10.60010.250 8.00011.350 58.400
14 16 16 15T 9 16 15 

15 

Luke Feldman823
GGA - Suwanee

10.150 6.150 9.90010.700 8.8009.950 55.650
17 17 15 17 15 15 16 

16 

Carson Turvey819
Armory

11.350 11.600 11.05011.200 0.0000.000 45.200
13 9 14 10T 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2019 Region 8 Optional Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2019 11:26:31 AM

Men / 8 / 12 Yrs B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Pappas829
Harpeth

12.700 12.050 11.65011.700 12.15012.350 72.600
1 4 6T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Grant Bowers843
Simpsonville

12.200 12.200 11.40011.950 12.30011.750 71.800
5T 2T 3 4 6 1 2 

2 

Ty Roderiques840
Premier Athletics

12.550 12.200 12.10011.350 11.70011.550 71.450
2T 2T 11 1 8 7 3 

3 

Jackson Rendon849
Wimbleton

12.350 12.900 10.35011.100 12.15012.150 71.000
4 1 13 15 3 2T 4 

4 

Joshua Acuna821
FGTC

12.200 11.950 10.55011.850 12.10011.500 70.150
5T 5 4 13T 9 4 5 

5 

Ryan Seeman822
First In Flight

12.550 11.500 10.75011.500 11.50011.700 69.500
2T 6 10 11T 7 8 6 

6 

Brayden Bates826
Gym USA WG

11.950 10.700 10.80012.300 10.05012.650 68.450
7 10 1T 10 1 14 7 

7 

Tristan Mai841
Salem

11.550 9.850 11.30012.300 11.80011.400 68.200
9 12 1T 5 10 6 8 

8 

Drew Brown825
Gulf Coast

11.050 11.200 11.10011.700 10.75011.900 67.700
12T 7T 6T 6 5 11T 9 

9 

Bruno Peirano838
Park Avenue

11.050 9.700 11.60011.650 11.85011.250 67.100
12T 13 9 3 12 5 10 

10 

Owen Lee846
TRIumph Gymnastics

11.600 9.350 11.00011.800 11.25012.000 67.000
8 14 5 8 4 9 11 

11 

Corbin Wolfgang830
Harpeth

11.250 10.850 10.95011.200 10.75011.350 66.350
11 9 12 9 11 11T 12 

12 

Aryan Das837
Palmetto Gymnastics

10.850 11.200 11.05011.700 9.60010.600 65.000
14 7T 6T 7 13 15 13 

13 

Shiloh Josaphat836
Olympia Gym

10.550 10.050 10.75010.600 10.40010.200 62.550
15 11 15 11T 14 13 14 

14 

Brandon Van Horn835
North Florida - Jax

11.300 7.700 10.55011.000 11.0508.300 59.900
10 15 14 13T 15 10 15 

15 
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Men / 8 / 13+ Yrs
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Rivera858
Thomas Gymnastics

12.350 11.350 11.15011.850 11.75011.500 69.950
1 4 1 7T 3 4 1 

1 

Samuel Smith870
Premier Athletics

11.350 12.800 11.20010.500 10.20011.750 67.800
6 1 16 4T 2 14 2 

2 

Austin Rojas861
Gold Coast

12.000 9.900 11.20011.700 11.8009.800 66.400
2T 11 4 4T 14 3 3 

3 

Patrick Johnson863
Gymnastix Training

11.200 12.000 10.95011.200 9.70011.300 66.350
7 2 9 13 4 15 4 

4 

Ben Williams852
A.S.G.

11.550 9.050 11.05011.800 11.00011.050 65.500
4 17 2T 10T 6T 10 5 

5 

Alexander Leal859
Universal

11.500 10.250 11.05011.800 11.1009.750 65.450
5 10 2T 10T 15 9 6 

6 

Trevor Owens860
EVO Gymnastics

9.950 9.100 11.20011.400 11.55012.050 65.250
16 15T 6T 4T 1 6 7T

7T

Noah Keith855
Hahns

10.300 11.600 11.45010.900 11.6509.350 65.250
12T 3 13 1 16T 5 7T

7T

Alexander Greer856
Sun Country

12.000 9.600 10.9009.650 11.90011.050 65.100
2T 12 19 14 6T 1 9 

9 

David Jones865
Hahns

10.950 10.500 11.15010.300 11.85010.250 65.000
8 9 18 7T 12 2 10 

10 

Evan Ouellette864
Gymnastix Training

10.850 11.300 11.35011.500 8.85010.500 64.350
9T 5 5 2 9 18 11 

11 

John Cluelow866
Newnan Gymnastics

10.850 11.050 10.45011.150 10.25010.100 63.850
9T 6 10 17 13 13 12 

12 

Bryson Guinn862
Gymnastix Training

10.700 10.850 11.05011.050 8.65010.700 63.000
11 8 11T 10T 8 19 13 

13 

Jorge Fonseca872
Universal

10.300 9.100 11.10010.700 11.15010.450 62.800
12T 15T 14 9 10 8 14 

14 

Logan Sicher857
TAG.USA

9.850 9.400 11.25011.050 9.20010.350 61.100
17 14 11T 3 11 17 15 

15 

Nico Simonic867
North Florida - Jax

8.000 10.950 10.05011.250 10.8509.100 60.200
19 7 8 18 18 11 16 

16 

Nolan Heard868
North Metro

10.250 9.550 10.75010.450 9.6509.350 60.000
15 13 17 15 16T 16 17 

17 

Shai Goldstein853
Charlotte Gymnastics

10.300 7.950 10.70010.550 10.3508.350 58.200
12T 18 15 16 19 12 18 

18 

Riley Santamaria854
FGTC

9.300 4.000 9.50011.400 11.30011.100 56.600
18 19 6T 19 5 7 19 

19 
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